
in delivering brand growth. 
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News has all the necessary elements to build brands

we

Trust it’s 
remembered

Strong recall and memorability

Trust its reach, 
consistently

Delivers mass reach for every 
category and a large subscriber 
base, providing reliable eyeballs

Trust it’s seen
Engages audiences with long 
dwell times because context 

makes all the difference 

Trust it 
works





Total news: 19M

Facebook: 17M

Radio: 16M

SVOD: 16M

YouTube: 15M

Outdoor: 11M

Source: Roy Morgan July 2021 to June 2022
Base: Australians aged 14+
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by age group

by annual 
household income
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95% 97% 97% 98%

4.6M 5.4M 4.4M 6.1M

by capital cities vs. country

97%
13.5M

96%
7.0M

Source: Roy Morgan July 2021 to June 2022
Base: Australians aged 14+

97%
10.1M

96%
10.4M

by gender
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Source : Context enhances attention and grows sales.  Mike Follet. Admap 2018.
Source: Attention to Advertising, ThinkNewsBrands 2022; n=350 : Graph shows percentage of time that any advertising was in view

look

55.3% 46.2% 17.4%



Source: Lumen UK for Newsworks UK : 2016 : Digital tested via Aimia Lumen 300 strong panel. Panellists asked to select from a range of newsbrand and non-newsbrand sites and browse naturally : Print tested via hall test using desktop eye tracking device. Respondents asked to read pdf version of a newspaper (one of: Mirror, Metro, Daily Mail, The Times, or The Sun). Pdf 
consists of front page, then spreads on screen. 

* Lumen & Newsworks UK Attention = Sales Q4 2017 & Q1 2018 also found the same result for British Gas ads compared to non-news websites

The Ozone project : Lumen & UK publishers incl News UK, The Guardian, Telegraph Media Group (Nov 2021)
https://www.warc.com/SubscriberContent/article/warc-exclusive/give-your-digital-advertising-the-attention-it-deserves/en-GB/141332

your

https://www.warc.com/SubscriberContent/article/warc-exclusive/give-your-digital-advertising-the-attention-it-deserves/en-GB/141332


Source: Attention to Advertising, ThinkNewsBrands 2022; n=350
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Context

Source : Context, creative and attention.  Using attention signals as a feedback loop for context-advertisement advertising. Playground XYZ, 2022.

Attention uplift when advertising is aligned with 
strong content (Total News) vs Baseline 

194%

100%
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Prompted 
Recall

Unprompted 
Recall

Brand Lift & 
Purchase 

propensity

44%

32%

30%

20%
22%

10%

13%

9%

Source: The Benchmark Series: The powerful impact of placement. ThinkNewsBrands, March 2021
https://thinknewsbrands.com.au/trending/news-platform-delivers-superior-advertising-effectiveness-and-brand-impact/
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Recall

Unprompted 
Recall

Brand Lift & 
Purchase 

propensity

light 40%

23%

26%

14%

11%

19%

7%

4%

Source: The Benchmark Series: The powerful impact of placement. ThinkNewsBrands, March 2021
https://thinknewsbrands.com.au/trending/news-platform-delivers-superior-advertising-effectiveness-and-brand-impact/



memory
vs.

YouTube

47%

22%

40% 39%

Unprompted Recall

Source: The Benchmark Series: The powerful impact of placement. ThinkNewsBrands, March 2021
https://thinknewsbrands.com.au/trending/news-platform-delivers-superior-advertising-effectiveness-and-brand-impact/





more
57% better
than radio

20% more
than search

10% better
than social

Total News ranks on the 
podium for delivering returns

3
1

2

Total News is:

20% better
than outdoor

38% better
than cinema

Source : https://thinktv.com.au/facts-and-stats/media-engine/



Source: ‘Demand Generation’, Feb 2021, Mindshare/MediaCom/Wavemaker/GroupM/Gain Theory

Finance Category Short Term ROI based on an annual spend of AUD$2m

and get



Source: ‘Source: ‘Demand Generation’, Feb 2021, Mindshare/MediaCom/Wavemaker/GroupM/Gain Theory

Optimized mix based on AUD5M budget; 

Optimalvs
1.5% 7.4%

9.6% 4.9%

15% 2.8%

6.1% 1.7%

9.1% 2.3%

Search

OOH

Radio

Social

Current





Unmatchable reach

Engaging 19 million Aussies
each week, news has your 

audience – more than any 
other channel

Reliable delivery 
of eyeballs

News knows your customer. Of all 
readers, 60% pay or subscribe 

day in and day out, provide  more 
precise, reliable and consistent 

audiences

Trust it’s seen
Engages audiences with long 
dwell times because context 

makes all the difference 

Trust it’s 
remembered

Strong recall and memorability

Trust its reach, 
consistently

Delivers mass reach for every category 
and a large subscriber base, providing 

reliable eyeballs

Lengthy brand 
Exposure

Double your attention

Whether print or digital, news 
beats the standard and is 2X 

.

Winning the memory game

News delivers more brand memory, short and long term, 
for light buyers, than social and other websites. 

Trust it works

3rd best at delivering 
financial return, 

outperforming social, 
outdoor, cinema and 

search. 

Shift your 
mix by 5%
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